flueless gas fires & stoves
Longitude 4520 with satin trim
Made in the UK
Latitude and Longitude
2
4500 with contrast trim
Longitude with Orbital trim
Conventionally flued fires lose most of their heat up the chimney. Burley flueless gas fires are

Ambience 4121
100%
EFFICIENT
Perception
The Perception, with realistic hand-painted pebbles and solid cast
front, makes a striking impression in both traditional and
contemporary surroundings. Inset into a standard fireplace
opening or simply freestand against a flat wall.
4
4260 / 4260-R
5
4267 / 4267R
4264 / 4264-R
100%
EFFICIENT
4242 / 4242-R
6
4247 / 4247-R
Environ
This established best seller offers one contemporary and four traditional
models, all of which combine fine styling with 100% efficiency. Both the
Environ and the Perception will freestand against a flat wall or inset into a
standard fireplace opening.
100%
EFFICIENT
7
4240 / 4240-R
4244 / 4244-R4248 / 4248-R
8
Time vs Temperature rise in room
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140
0.0

may vary slightly from those
given in this publication.
Images remain copyright of Burley
and may not be reproduced without
the permission of Burley Marketing
Department.
Acumen 4111-R 10 Ch 4.5kW I 50m3 L
Acumen 4111-R 10 Bl 4.5kW I 50m3 L
Ambience 4121 3 Bl 3.5kW F 40m3 L
Esteem 4221 3 Bl 2.5kW F 30m3 C
Esteem 4231 3 Bl 2.5kW F 30m3 L
Image 4237 / 4237-R 11 Ss 2.5kW JW 30m3 P
Image 4238 / 4238-R 11 Ch 2.5kW JW 30m3 P
Environ 4240 / 4240-R 6 / 7 Br 2.5kW JF 30m3 C
Environ 4242 / 4242-R 6 / 7 Ch 2.5kW JF 30m3 C
Environ 4244 / 4244-R 6 / 7 Bl 2.5kW JF 30m3 C
Environ 4247 / 4247-R 6 / 7 Ss 2.5kW JF 30m3 P
Environ 4248 / 4248-R 6 / 7 Br 2.5kW JF 30m3 C
Perception 4260 / 4260-R 4 / 5 Br 2.5kW JF 30m3 P
Perception 4264 / 4264-R 4 / 5 Bl 2.5kW JF 30m3 P
Perception 4267 / 4267-R 4 / 5 Ss 2.5kW JF 30m3 P
Latitude 4500 1 / 2 Or / Sa 2.5kW W 30m3